
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw W40 (4)
Judge: 

Iryna Sekachova UKR Kyiv, UKR 17-06-14WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 67.57

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-30  13:15:00

End: 23-03-30  14:04:00

1 455 HANSEN Maria SLØK W40 50.37Denmark

2 2124 Rebecca Kerubo KOROSO W40 45.77Kenya

3 763 Stephanie WEILER W40 34.35France

4 3722 Angelica KELA W40 33.96Sweden

5 1073 Anne REUSCHENBACH W40 32.34Germany

6 2146 Irina BIRJUKOVA W40 31.50Latvia

7 3644 GUTIERREZ M Carmen TRILLO W40 31.28Spain

8 2355 Ilona ZEILMAKER W40 30.51Netherlands

9 283 Laura SIVERS W40 26.28Canada

10 999 Ulrike LEWIN W40 21.39Germany

3206 Claudia VILARINHO W40 DNSPortugal

I II III IV V VI

45.74 44.66 50.37 47.85 45.78 xHANSEN Maria SLØK

42.06 44.78 41.90 38.95 44.89 45.77Rebecca Kerubo KOROSO

34.35 34.14 x 32.76 x 23.49Stephanie WEILER

33.96 32.78 31.15 30.32 32.92 xAngelica KELA

32.15 x x x x 32.34Anne REUSCHENBACH

x 29.50 x 30.52 31.50 29.28Irina BIRJUKOVA

28.90 x 15.53 29.85 31.28 30.79GUTIERREZ M Carmen TRILLO

29.51 28.95 30.51 29.60 30.27 28.94Ilona ZEILMAKER

x x 26.28Laura SIVERS

21.39 21.26 xUlrike LEWIN
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final Ulrike LEWIN Germany 21.3910

2 Final Laura SIVERS Canada 26.289

3 Final Ilona ZEILMAKER Netherlands 30.518

4 Final GUTIERREZ M Carmen TRILLO Spain 31.287

5 Final Irina BIRJUKOVA Latvia 31.506

6 Final Anne REUSCHENBACH Germany 32.345

7 Final Angelica KELA Sweden 33.964

8 Final Stephanie WEILER France 34.353

9 Final Rebecca Kerubo KOROSO Kenya 45.772

10 Final HANSEN Maria SLØK Denmark 50.371

Final Claudia VILARINHO Portugal DNSDNS
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